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‘ Ethernet Cable /\ Ethernet Cable
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SWITCH AUTOTEST CABLE

pm—
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Requested Class: BT130W
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v

& 10/100/1000 Mb  HDx/FDX ¥

6 OPokE

https://www.netally.com/understanding-poe-terminology/

e N ~ R R ST SR S S
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e TILFXHDINS A—AHIFE
e EERF 21—
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Perry Correll

Why Al and Analytics are Key
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dadine Manjaro
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Dennis Thankachan
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RIWVFFHEY MCRLTR. RE. RS, 12X

LANT—D )UiET S

T P UM < o0 1043

= netally START £t
Switch @
8 tests

@7 100M/1G/2.5G N
RJ-45 FDx

vun 30, Best Effort (0) N
Top: 30,10, 41, 20, 40, 21, Untagged

MS510TXPP-SW-03 N
Port: mg5

puce 10.76.30.114 s
2.006s

pns dns.google N
14 ms

< 10.76.30.1 N

2ms, 2ms, 2ms

HrTP google

N
md

ZfE . 5 —JJLO) SNREEIE

TEPUDS

netally

C"? 100M/1G/2.5G

RJ-45 FDx

Speed

Advertised Speed s:l1 00M/1G/2.5G

Actual Speed: 2.5G

Duplex
Advertised Duplex: FDx
Actual Duplex: FDx

RJ-45 Details
Rx Pair: All

Multi-Gigabit Details.
Channel Delay Skew SNR Min SNR
A REF 7.0dB 6.4dB
B 0.00 ns 8.9dB 8.1dB
Cc 0.00 ns 9.2dB 8.4dB
D -1.25ns 9.5dB 8.6dB
Threshold 5.0dB

Result Codes
Success
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.5m ... 120km

-1;\\/)1:

-

10G SFP+ DAC Cables 100G QSFP28 AOC
AOC:1-100m

ToR Switches

A

DAC:0.5-7m

Servers

EoR Switches

DAC, AOC

‘;j'/ Use ANY of these in
—  EtherScope nXG and
LinkRunner 10G!
10G SFP+ Modules
Cabling Max
Cabling Type
Standard st Reach
10GBASE.SR 62.5um OM3 ml{ﬂlmﬂd(—?‘ fiber 300m Vertical
50um OM4 multimode fiber 400m In building
10GBASE-LR 9um single-mode fiber 10km .
10GBASE-ER 9um single-mode fiber 20km Site
10GBASE-ZR 9um single-mode fiber 80km Campus
9um single-mode fiber 10km Metro
10GBASE-LX4 62.5um multimode fiber 300m
50pum multimode fiber
10GBASE-LRM 9um single-mode fiber 220m
10GBASE-T Cat 6, Cat ba or 7 twisted pair 30m jﬁ To 10GBASE-T
10G DAC/AOC | Copper RI45 viomet | Data Center
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